
INTERREGIONALE ACROBATICA INDIVIDUALE

miniprima-allieve-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 TERZI TALITHA VIOLA (17852) miniprima14-08-201POLISPORTI29,500 5 0,500 0,000
2 GIUSTO GIULIA (18763) miniprima12-07-201U.S.VILLANO28,850 5 0,500 0,000
3 APETREI ISABELLA (7576) miniprima25-09-201U.S.VILLANO28,750 5 0,500 0,000
4 BURATTO REBECCA (7597) miniprima11-02-201U.S.VILLANO28,600 5 0,500 0,000
5 NEGRO FRANCESCA (7665) miniprima23-01-201U.S.VILLANO28,500 5 0,500 0,000
6 CARRIGLIO LIVIA ITALIA (15763) miniprima26-05-201A.S.D. OLIM28,400 5 0,500 0,000
7 DE CARLI MIA (15771) miniprima08-12-201A.S.D. OLIM28,300 5 0,500 0,000
8 DE COSMO MARTINA (17288) miniprima29-09-201POLISPORTI28,300 5 0,000 0,000
9 CAPPATI ELENA (1894) miniprima21-08-201ASD US VIR 28,250 5 0,500 0,000

10 CORRIAS ANITA (6614) miniprima03-01-201SAN BIAGIO28,100 4,5 0,000 0,000
11 CIANFRANI ARIANNA (6611) miniprima20-04-201SAN BIAGIO28,100 4,5 0,000 0,000
12 CALLA' DILETTA (1891) miniprima30-12-201ASD US VIR 27,850 4,5 0,000 0,000
13 ANTONICELLI MADDALENA (1313)miniprima14-12-201CFFS ASD 27,750 5 0,500 0,000
14 BRUCCI NOEMI (7810) miniprima14-10-201L'ALVEARE A27,650 4,5 0,000 0,000
15 BACHMATCHI REBECCA MARIA (77miniprima09-09-201L'ALVEARE A27,650 4,5 0,000 0,000
16 VERRECCHIA ANNA (7940) miniprima08-05-201L'ALVEARE A27,200 4,5 0,000 0,000
17 ROCCA CECILIA (12506) miniprima01-07-201ARTI'S ASD 26,250 4,5 0,500 0,000
18 MACCIò MATILDE (12478) miniprima22-10-201ARTI'S ASD 25,850 4,5 0,000 0,000
19 NAPOLI MARTA (12489) miniprima30-10-201ARTI'S ASD 25,500 4,5 0,000 0,000
20 NOCENTINI REBECCA (6636) miniprima18-03-201SAN BIAGIO0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ANTONICELLI MADDALENA (1313)miniprima14-12-201CFFS ASD 28,900 0 0,400 0,000
2 CORRIAS ANITA (6614) miniprima03-01-201SAN BIAGIO28,850 0 0,400 0,000
3 TERZI TALITHA VIOLA (17852) miniprima14-08-201POLISPORTI28,750 0 0,400 0,000
4 BRUCCI NOEMI (7810) miniprima14-10-201L'ALVEARE A28,550 0 0,200 0,000
5 BACHMATCHI REBECCA MARIA (77miniprima09-09-201L'ALVEARE A28,550 0 0,200 0,000
6 APETREI ISABELLA (7576) miniprima25-09-201U.S.VILLANO28,500 0 0,400 0,000
7 CALLA' DILETTA (1891) miniprima30-12-201ASD US VIR 28,400 0 0,200 0,000
8 CAPPATI ELENA (1894) miniprima21-08-201ASD US VIR 28,400 0 0,200 0,000
9 CARRIGLIO LIVIA ITALIA (15763) miniprima26-05-201A.S.D. OLIM28,350 0 0,400 0,000



10 DE COSMO MARTINA (17288) miniprima29-09-201POLISPORTI28,300 0 0,400 0,000
11 NEGRO FRANCESCA (7665) miniprima23-01-201U.S.VILLANO28,250 0 0,200 0,000
12 VERRECCHIA ANNA (7940) miniprima08-05-201L'ALVEARE A28,200 0 0,200 0,000
13 BURATTO REBECCA (7597) miniprima11-02-201U.S.VILLANO28,150 0 0,200 0,000
14 DE CARLI MIA (15771) miniprima08-12-201A.S.D. OLIM28,150 0 0,400 0,000
15 GIUSTO GIULIA (18763) miniprima12-07-201U.S.VILLANO28,100 0 0,400 0,000
16 CIANFRANI ARIANNA (6611) miniprima20-04-201SAN BIAGIO27,000 0 0,400 0,000
17 ROCCA CECILIA (12506) miniprima01-07-201ARTI'S ASD 25,550 0 0,200 0,000
18 NAPOLI MARTA (12489) miniprima30-10-201ARTI'S ASD 24,200 0 0,200 0,000
19 MACCIò MATILDE (12478) miniprima22-10-201ARTI'S ASD 23,250 0 0,200 0,000
20 NOCENTINI REBECCA (6636) miniprima18-03-201SAN BIAGIO0,000 0 0,000 0,000

miniprima-junior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MASSONE LUDOVICA (1345) miniprima07-09-201CFFS ASD 28,850 5 0,500 0,000
2 ZONE ILARIA  MARIA (7705) miniprima28-10-201U.S.VILLANO28,800 5 0,500 0,000
3 ROMEO ALICE (20016) miniprima28-09-201ASD TEGLIES28,750 5 0,500 0,000
4 D'AGOSTINO CHIARA (20012) miniprima13-10-201ASD TEGLIES28,700 5 0,500 0,000
5 FONTANA COSTANZA (7636) miniprima20-12-201U.S.VILLANO28,700 5 0,500 0,000
6 ALLOISIO SOFIA (6603) miniprima24-04-201SAN BIAGIO28,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
7 NOLI MARTA (19886) miniprima13-07-201SAN BIAGIO28,300 4,5 0,000 0,000
8 BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) miniprima03-06-201CFFS ASD 28,300 5 0,500 0,000
9 MARGANI EMMA (7870) miniprima21-03-201L'ALVEARE A28,200 5 0,500 0,000

10 ROSSI MATILDE (7519) miniprima30-07-201SAN BIAGIO28,200 5 0,500 0,000
11 ROCCA GIORGIA (7681) miniprima26-09-201U.S.VILLANO27,900 5 0,500 0,000
12 GONZALEZ ANITA (7706) miniprima21-06-201SAN BIAGIO27,850 4,5 0,000 0,000
13 BARBERA CHIARA (7503) miniprima03-07-201SAN BIAGIO27,700 4,5 0,000 0,000
14 VERRECCHIA IDA (7941) miniprima27-04-201L'ALVEARE A27,650 5 0,000 0,000
15 MAGLIO BEATRICE (15341) miniprima02-12-201A.S.D. GINN27,500 4,5 0,000 0,000
16 ARRAS SOFIA (15161) miniprima08-11-201A.S.D. GINN27,300 4,5 0,000 0,000
17 VIANI LETIZIA (6656) miniprima29-06-201SAN BIAGIO27,250 4,5 0,000 0,000
18 KHALIL MARIA SALAH (15324) miniprima05-05-201A.S.D. GINN27,200 5 0,000 0,000
19 RAIMONDO ASIA (15436) miniprima10-01-201A.S.D. GINN27,150 5 0,000 0,000
20 MARTINEL VALENTINA (6634) miniprima25-06-201SAN BIAGIO27,000 4,5 0,000 0,000
21 GRANATA ALESSIA (19885) miniprima04-10-201SAN BIAGIO26,900 4,5 0,000 0,000
22 PUPINO GAIA (15432) miniprima23-05-201A.S.D. GINN26,850 5 0,000 0,000
23 MARTELLETTI SOFIA (15361) miniprima17-01-201A.S.D. GINN26,550 4,5 0,000 0,000



24 MONTERA SOPHIE (12486) miniprima10-09-201ARTI'S ASD 25,750 4,5 0,000 0,000
25 GENTINI MARTINA (15295) miniprima24-07-201A.S.D. GINN0,000 0 0,000 0,000
26 CHAMMAN HIBA (16968) miniprima12-01-201A.S.D. GINN0,000 0 0,000 0,000
27 TULLO CHIARA (7524) miniprima01-02-201SAN BIAGIO0,000 0 0,000 0,000
28 PALADINO SARA (7516) miniprima19-04-201SAN BIAGIO0,000 0 0,000 0,000
29 CAPPANERA ILARIA (1893) miniprima11-03-201ASD US VIR 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 D'AGOSTINO CHIARA (20012) miniprima13-10-201ASD TEGLIES29,150 0 0,400 0,000
2 ALLOISIO SOFIA (6603) miniprima24-04-201SAN BIAGIO28,650 0 0,400 0,000
3 MASSONE LUDOVICA (1345) miniprima07-09-201CFFS ASD 28,600 0 0,400 0,000
4 NOLI MARTA (19886) miniprima13-07-201SAN BIAGIO28,550 0 0,400 0,000
5 ROMEO ALICE (20016) miniprima28-09-201ASD TEGLIES28,550 0 0,400 0,000
6 BARBERA CHIARA (7503) miniprima03-07-201SAN BIAGIO28,500 0 0,400 0,000
7 ARRAS SOFIA (15161) miniprima08-11-201A.S.D. GINN28,450 0 0,200 0,000
8 MARGANI EMMA (7870) miniprima21-03-201L'ALVEARE A28,400 0 0,200 0,000
9 GONZALEZ ANITA (7706) miniprima21-06-201SAN BIAGIO28,400 0 0,400 0,000

10 ZONE ILARIA  MARIA (7705) miniprima28-10-201U.S.VILLANO28,350 0 0,400 0,000
11 ROCCA GIORGIA (7681) miniprima26-09-201U.S.VILLANO28,350 0 0,400 0,000
12 RAIMONDO ASIA (15436) miniprima10-01-201A.S.D. GINN28,150 0 0,200 0,000
13 BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) miniprima03-06-201CFFS ASD 28,150 0 0,400 0,000
14 FONTANA COSTANZA (7636) miniprima20-12-201U.S.VILLANO28,100 0 0,200 0,000
15 KHALIL MARIA SALAH (15324) miniprima05-05-201A.S.D. GINN28,050 0 0,200 0,000
16 MAGLIO BEATRICE (15341) miniprima02-12-201A.S.D. GINN27,900 0 0,200 0,000
17 ROSSI MATILDE (7519) miniprima30-07-201SAN BIAGIO27,850 0 0,400 0,000
18 VIANI LETIZIA (6656) miniprima29-06-201SAN BIAGIO27,800 0 0,400 0,000
19 MARTELLETTI SOFIA (15361) miniprima17-01-201A.S.D. GINN27,750 0 0,200 0,000
20 MARTINEL VALENTINA (6634) miniprima25-06-201SAN BIAGIO27,450 0 0,400 0,000
21 PUPINO GAIA (15432) miniprima23-05-201A.S.D. GINN27,100 0 0,200 0,000
22 VERRECCHIA IDA (7941) miniprima27-04-201L'ALVEARE A26,900 0 0,000 0,000
23 GRANATA ALESSIA (19885) miniprima04-10-201SAN BIAGIO26,500 0 0,400 0,000
24 MONTERA SOPHIE (12486) miniprima10-09-201ARTI'S ASD 25,600 0 0,400 0,000
25 GENTINI MARTINA (15295) miniprima24-07-201A.S.D. GINN0,000 0 0,000 0,000
26 CHAMMAN HIBA (16968) miniprima12-01-201A.S.D. GINN0,000 0 0,000 0,000
27 TULLO CHIARA (7524) miniprima01-02-201SAN BIAGIO0,000 0 0,000 0,000
28 PALADINO SARA (7516) miniprima19-04-201SAN BIAGIO0,000 0 0,000 0,000
29 CAPPANERA ILARIA (1893) miniprima11-03-201ASD US VIR 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

miniprima-junior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°



Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ZANGHI SAMUELE (17907) miniprima11-10-201POLISPORTI29,500 5 0,500 0,000
2 STRADELLA MATTEO (17835) miniprima02-05-201POLISPORTI29,000 5 0,500 0,000
3 ABBA' SAMUELE (7713) miniprima29-11-201U.S.VILLANO28,650 5 0,500 0,000
4 LA ROSA EDOARDO (7552) miniprima03-05-201ASD TEGLIES27,150 5 0,500 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ZANGHI SAMUELE (17907) miniprima11-10-201POLISPORTI28,300 0 0,200 0,000
2 STRADELLA MATTEO (17835) miniprima02-05-201POLISPORTI28,100 0 0,400 0,000
3 ABBA' SAMUELE (7713) miniprima29-11-201U.S.VILLANO27,400 0 0,200 0,000
4 LA ROSA EDOARDO (7552) miniprima03-05-201ASD TEGLIES27,350 0 0,400 0,000

miniprima-senior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CURZI CAMILLA (7507) miniprima22-08-201SAN BIAGIO29,200 5 0,500 0,000
2 REBORA LUDOVICA (19887) miniprima23-11-200SAN BIAGIO29,050 5 0,500 0,000
3 INSIRELLO LUCREZIA (7512) miniprima24-01-201SAN BIAGIO28,600 5 0,500 0,000
4 D'ANGELO ERICA (7508) miniprima23-04-201SAN BIAGIO28,250 4,5 0,000 0,000
5 LABATE CHIARA NIVES (7513) miniprima27-10-201SAN BIAGIO28,250 5 0,500 0,000
6 ADILAJ SARA (20011) miniprima15-09-201ASD TEGLIES28,200 5 0,500 0,000
7 RAZZANO SARA (15438) miniprima06-11-201A.S.D. GINN27,600 5 0,000 0,000
8 FATH EL BAB JASMINE (15270) miniprima08-01-200A.S.D. GINN26,550 4,5 0,000 0,000
9 VANELLI LUCIA ALISSIA (16969) miniprima27-11-200A.S.D. GINN26,000 4,5 0,000 0,000

10 MELIS ALICE (15366) miniprima16-04-201A.S.D. GINN25,250 4,5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 VANELLI LUCIA ALISSIA (16969) miniprima27-11-200A.S.D. GINN28,900 0 0,200 0,000
2 CURZI CAMILLA (7507) miniprima22-08-201SAN BIAGIO28,800 0 0,400 0,000
3 ADILAJ SARA (20011) miniprima15-09-201ASD TEGLIES28,550 0 0,400 0,000



4 INSIRELLO LUCREZIA (7512) miniprima24-01-201SAN BIAGIO28,450 0 0,400 0,000
5 D'ANGELO ERICA (7508) miniprima23-04-201SAN BIAGIO28,350 0 0,400 0,000
6 REBORA LUDOVICA (19887) miniprima23-11-200SAN BIAGIO28,200 0 0,400 0,000
7 RAZZANO SARA (15438) miniprima06-11-201A.S.D. GINN28,150 0 0,200 0,000
8 FATH EL BAB JASMINE (15270) miniprima08-01-200A.S.D. GINN27,600 0 0,200 0,000
9 MELIS ALICE (15366) miniprima16-04-201A.S.D. GINN27,550 0 0,200 0,000

10 LABATE CHIARA NIVES (7513) miniprima27-10-201SAN BIAGIO24,750 0 0,400 0,000

prima-allieve-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GROLLERO BIANCA (7649) prima-alli22-04-201U.S.VILLANO27,850 5 0,500 0,000
2 BELFORTE CAMILLA (12417) prima-alli07-02-201ARTI'S ASD 25,850 4,5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GROLLERO BIANCA (7649) prima-alli22-04-201U.S.VILLANO28,700 0 0,400 0,000
2 BELFORTE CAMILLA (12417) prima-alli07-02-201ARTI'S ASD 25,400 0 0,600 0,000

prima-junior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MAUCCI ALICE (17569) prima-jun17-11-201POLISPORTI28,900 5 0,500 0,000
2 MOTTILE ZAHIRA (998) prima-jun13-04-201A.S.D. EURO28,800 4,5 0,000 0,000
3 MENDOLA REBECCA (7661) prima-jun25-04-201U.S.VILLANO28,650 5 0,500 0,000
4 ALEXE MELISSA (15751) prima-jun17-08-201A.S.D. OLIM28,550 5 0,500 0,000
5 BREGOLI VITTORIA (848) prima-jun24-08-201A.S.D. EURO28,500 4,5 0,000 0,000



6 DEGL'INNOCENTI ANNA (6618) prima-jun29-06-201SAN BIAGIO28,450 5 0,500 0,000
7 STROPPA LARA (7931) prima-jun22-06-201L'ALVEARE A28,400 5 0,500 0,000
8 PAPARO ELISA (17657) prima-jun07-04-201POLISPORTI28,350 5 0,500 0,000
9 VAGGE MAYA (1951) prima-jun07-05-201ASD US VIR 28,150 5 0,500 0,000

10 DI MARIA ASIA (7830) prima-jun06-09-201L'ALVEARE A27,800 5 0,500 0,000
11 VITELLI TEA (12528) prima-jun22-03-201ARTI'S ASD 27,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
12 RIMINUCCI MELISSA (12501) prima-jun14-02-201ARTI'S ASD 27,550 4,5 0,000 0,000
13 PASETTI GIORGIA (7888) prima-jun10-07-201L'ALVEARE A27,150 5 0,000 0,000
14 MARCHINI GIORGIA (15356) prima-jun15-07-201A.S.D. GINN26,950 5 0,000 0,000
15 D'IZZIA VIOLA (12450) prima-jun09-01-201ARTI'S ASD 26,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
16 BARBIERI ELETTRA (12414) prima-jun27-12-201ARTI'S ASD 26,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
17 SOMMARIVA CAMILLA (12516) prima-jun20-08-201ARTI'S ASD 25,800 4,5 0,000 0,000
18 BOCENTI GINEVRA KAREN (12423)prima-jun21-07-201ARTI'S ASD 25,750 4,5 0,000 0,000
19 RINESI SOFIA (12502) prima-jun07-12-201ARTI'S ASD 25,400 4,5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MAUCCI ALICE (17569) prima-jun17-11-201POLISPORTI28,600 0 0,500 0,000
2 PAPARO ELISA (17657) prima-jun07-04-201POLISPORTI28,550 0 0,500 0,000
3 DEGL'INNOCENTI ANNA (6618) prima-jun29-06-201SAN BIAGIO28,550 0 0,400 0,000
4 MENDOLA REBECCA (7661) prima-jun25-04-201U.S.VILLANO28,500 0 0,200 0,000
5 PASETTI GIORGIA (7888) prima-jun10-07-201L'ALVEARE A28,400 0 0,200 0,000
6 VAGGE MAYA (1951) prima-jun07-05-201ASD US VIR 28,250 0 0,200 0,000
7 MOTTILE ZAHIRA (998) prima-jun13-04-201A.S.D. EURO28,250 0 0,500 0,000
8 BREGOLI VITTORIA (848) prima-jun24-08-201A.S.D. EURO28,200 0 0,500 0,000
9 STROPPA LARA (7931) prima-jun22-06-201L'ALVEARE A28,150 0 0,300 0,000

10 MARCHINI GIORGIA (15356) prima-jun15-07-201A.S.D. GINN27,850 0 0,300 0,000
11 DI MARIA ASIA (7830) prima-jun06-09-201L'ALVEARE A27,850 0 0,200 0,000
12 ALEXE MELISSA (15751) prima-jun17-08-201A.S.D. OLIM27,750 0 0,500 0,000
13 VITELLI TEA (12528) prima-jun22-03-201ARTI'S ASD 27,250 0 0,600 0,000
14 D'IZZIA VIOLA (12450) prima-jun09-01-201ARTI'S ASD 26,050 0 0,600 0,000
15 RINESI SOFIA (12502) prima-jun07-12-201ARTI'S ASD 26,050 0 0,600 0,000
16 SOMMARIVA CAMILLA (12516) prima-jun20-08-201ARTI'S ASD 25,650 0 0,600 0,000
17 BARBIERI ELETTRA (12414) prima-jun27-12-201ARTI'S ASD 25,650 0 0,600 0,000
18 BOCENTI GINEVRA KAREN (12423)prima-jun21-07-201ARTI'S ASD 25,450 0 1,950 0,000
19 RIMINUCCI MELISSA (12501) prima-jun14-02-201ARTI'S ASD 24,200 0 0,600 0,000

prima-junior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB



ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CIGLAR SAMI ALEKSIS (1327) prima-jun13-01-201CFFS ASD 28,450 5 0,500 0,000
2 POGGI ALEANDRO (7561) prima-jun25-11-201ASD TEGLIES0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CIGLAR SAMI ALEKSIS (1327) prima-jun13-01-201CFFS ASD 27,000 0 0,500 0,000
2 POGGI ALEANDRO (7561) prima-jun25-11-201ASD TEGLIES0,000 0 0,000 0,000

prima-senior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BALA SINDI (6604) prima-sen19-05-200SAN BIAGIO29,300 5 0,500 0,000
2 BINI ANNA (830) prima-sen21-01-200A.S.D. EURO28,900 4,5 0,000 0,000
3 NGUYEN AOIFE (15862) prima-sen22-07-201SAN BIAGIO28,800 5 0,500 0,000
4 TALARICO GLORIA (20018) prima-sen01-10-201ASD TEGLIES28,700 5 0,500 0,000
5 COPPINI ELEONORA (6613) prima-sen11-09-201SAN BIAGIO28,600 5 0,500 0,000
6 PISTONE ALESSIA (20015) prima-sen06-08-200ASD TEGLIES28,500 5 0,500 0,000
7 GHERSI EMMA (6625) prima-sen03-02-201SAN BIAGIO28,500 5 0,500 0,000
8 GUERRA NICOLE (20014) prima-sen02-07-201ASD TEGLIES28,500 5 0,500 0,000
9 DE VUONO SARA (15247) prima-sen01-06-200A.S.D. GINN28,150 5 0,500 0,000

10 ERPICI MARTINA (7510) prima-sen19-10-201SAN BIAGIO28,150 5 0,500 0,000
11 PITARIU SARA (15426) prima-sen10-07-201A.S.D. GINN27,900 5 0,500 0,000
12 DEL GENIO AURORA (889) prima-sen01-04-200A.S.D. EURO27,850 4,5 0,000 0,000
13 DEL GENIO NOEMI (890) prima-sen28-09-200A.S.D. EURO27,700 4,5 0,000 0,000
14 PASTORE ALESSIA (15408) prima-sen08-08-200A.S.D. GINN27,600 5 0,500 0,000
15 CIGALA NOEMI (15219) prima-sen02-05-201A.S.D. GINN27,350 5 0,500 0,000
16 CESARIO ANGELA (15215) prima-sen24-05-200A.S.D. GINN27,200 4,5 0,000 0,000
17 MIGLIORINI AMELIA (15373) prima-sen01-02-201A.S.D. GINN26,700 4,5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 DEL GENIO NOEMI (890) prima-sen28-09-200A.S.D. EURO28,400 0 0,500 0,000
2 ERPICI MARTINA (7510) prima-sen19-10-201SAN BIAGIO28,400 0 0,200 0,000



3 BINI ANNA (830) prima-sen21-01-200A.S.D. EURO28,350 0 0,500 0,000
4 COPPINI ELEONORA (6613) prima-sen11-09-201SAN BIAGIO28,350 0 0,400 0,000
5 PISTONE ALESSIA (20015) prima-sen06-08-200ASD TEGLIES28,250 0 0,200 0,000
6 NGUYEN AOIFE (15862) prima-sen22-07-201SAN BIAGIO28,100 0 0,000 0,000
7 GHERSI EMMA (6625) prima-sen03-02-201SAN BIAGIO28,050 0 0,200 0,000
8 GUERRA NICOLE (20014) prima-sen02-07-201ASD TEGLIES28,050 0 0,200 0,000
9 BALA SINDI (6604) prima-sen19-05-200SAN BIAGIO27,950 0 0,200 0,000

10 TALARICO GLORIA (20018) prima-sen01-10-201ASD TEGLIES27,950 0 0,400 0,000
11 PITARIU SARA (15426) prima-sen10-07-201A.S.D. GINN27,900 0 0,200 0,000
12 PASTORE ALESSIA (15408) prima-sen08-08-200A.S.D. GINN27,800 0 0,300 0,000
13 CIGALA NOEMI (15219) prima-sen02-05-201A.S.D. GINN27,650 0 0,200 0,000
14 DEL GENIO AURORA (889) prima-sen01-04-200A.S.D. EURO27,600 0 0,500 0,000
15 CESARIO ANGELA (15215) prima-sen24-05-200A.S.D. GINN27,550 0 0,300 0,000
16 DE VUONO SARA (15247) prima-sen01-06-200A.S.D. GINN27,450 0 0,200 0,000
17 MIGLIORINI AMELIA (15373) prima-sen01-02-201A.S.D. GINN26,950 0 0,300 0,000

prima-senior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

promozionale-avanzato-allieve

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PARISI ALICE (1927) promozio09-04-201ASD US VIR 28,500 5 0,000 0,000



2 ZUCCO ARIANNA (1955) promozio28-07-201ASD US VIR 27,600 5 0,000 0,000
3 PEDRON CLOE (7196) promozio06-06-201CFFS ASD 14,000 5 0,000 0,000
4 BOTTARO ANNA (20020) promozio17-05-201CFFS ASD 13,800 5 0,000 0,000
5 ZAJAC SOFIA (7203) promozio25-06-201CFFS ASD 13,650 5 0,000 0,000
6 GAVIGLIO MARIKA (1334) promozio04-08-201CFFS ASD 12,900 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PARISI ALICE (1927) promozio09-04-201ASD US VIR 29,300 0 0,500 0,000
2 ZUCCO ARIANNA (1955) promozio28-07-201ASD US VIR 29,100 0 0,500 0,000
3 PEDRON CLOE (7196) promozio06-06-201CFFS ASD 29,000 0 0,500 0,000
4 GAVIGLIO MARIKA (1334) promozio04-08-201CFFS ASD 28,600 0 0,500 0,000
5 ZAJAC SOFIA (7203) promozio25-06-201CFFS ASD 28,400 0 0,500 0,000
6 BOTTARO ANNA (20020) promozio17-05-201CFFS ASD 28,200 0 0,500 0,000

promozionale-avanzato-junior

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 NESTICò FIORENZA (1347) promozio18-07-201CFFS ASD 13,550 5 0,000 0,000
2 ZOTI SARA (1375) promozio16-04-201CFFS ASD 13,450 5 0,000 0,000
3 GRRICO EMILY (7190) promozio03-12-201CFFS ASD 13,400 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ZOTI SARA (1375) promozio16-04-201CFFS ASD 28,700 0 0,500 0,000
2 GRRICO EMILY (7190) promozio03-12-201CFFS ASD 28,700 0 0,500 0,000
3 NESTICò FIORENZA (1347) promozio18-07-201CFFS ASD 27,900 0 0,500 0,000

promozionale-avanzato-under8

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°



Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 COSTA VERONICA (1328) promozio25-07-201CFFS ASD 26,700 4,5 0,000 0,000
2 TORTAROLO BURLANDO IRENE (13promozio15-03-201CFFS ASD 14,300 5 0,000 0,000
3 SAVAIA FEDERICO (20017) promozio09-05-201ASD TEGLIES14,000 5 0,000 0,000
4 PARODI SONIA (1351) promozio09-11-201CFFS ASD 13,600 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 COSTA VERONICA (1328) promozio25-07-201CFFS ASD 28,500 0 0,500 0,000
2 SAVAIA FEDERICO (20017) promozio09-05-201ASD TEGLIES28,500 0 0,000 0,000
3 TORTAROLO BURLANDO IRENE (13promozio15-03-201CFFS ASD 28,400 0 0,500 0,000
4 PARODI SONIA (1351) promozio09-11-201CFFS ASD 28,200 0 0,500 0,000

promozionale-base-allieve

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BIANCONI ELENA (7318) promozio22-08-201SESTRI GYM27,700 4,5 0,000 0,000
2 FESTOSO KATRIN (7358) promozio04-09-201SESTRI GYM27,000 4,5 0,000 0,000
3 NOCERINO FRANCESCA (7401) promozio26-03-201SESTRI GYM26,900 4,5 0,000 0,000
4 HAMDOUNE NOUR EL HOUDA (71promozio16-07-201CFFS ASD 26,800 4,5 0,000 0,000
5 PULIERI GIULIA (7412) promozio07-12-201SESTRI GYM26,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
6 STILO AIDA (12518) promozio30-01-201ARTI'S ASD 26,200 4 0,000 0,000
7 MONTERA JULIE (12487) promozio19-03-201ARTI'S ASD 26,000 4,5 0,000 0,000
8 SOTGIU MARIKA (7426) promozio18-06-201SESTRI GYM25,700 4,5 0,000 0,000
9 BARBIERI AZZURRA (12413) promozio23-05-201ARTI'S ASD 25,600 4 0,000 0,000

10 SPAHIU AURORA (7428) promozio05-11-201SESTRI GYM24,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
11 ZOTI KIARA (1374) promozio23-07-201CFFS ASD 13,600 5 0,000 0,000
12 FIORI OLIVIA (7359) promozio27-09-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
13 MALVASIO GRETA (1341) promozio01-09-201CFFS ASD 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB



1 STILO AIDA (12518) promozio30-01-201ARTI'S ASD 29,400 0 0,500 0,000
2 FESTOSO KATRIN (7358) promozio04-09-201SESTRI GYM29,100 0 0,500 0,000
3 BIANCONI ELENA (7318) promozio22-08-201SESTRI GYM29,000 0 0,500 0,000
4 PULIERI GIULIA (7412) promozio07-12-201SESTRI GYM29,000 0 0,500 0,000
5 NOCERINO FRANCESCA (7401) promozio26-03-201SESTRI GYM28,800 0 0,500 0,000
6 MONTERA JULIE (12487) promozio19-03-201ARTI'S ASD 28,800 0 0,500 0,000
7 BARBIERI AZZURRA (12413) promozio23-05-201ARTI'S ASD 28,800 0 0,500 0,000
8 SPAHIU AURORA (7428) promozio05-11-201SESTRI GYM28,600 0 0,500 0,000
9 MALVASIO GRETA (1341) promozio01-09-201CFFS ASD 28,400 0 0,500 0,000

10 HAMDOUNE NOUR EL HOUDA (71promozio16-07-201CFFS ASD 27,800 0 0,500 0,000
11 SOTGIU MARIKA (7426) promozio18-06-201SESTRI GYM27,700 0 0,500 0,000
12 FIORI OLIVIA (7359) promozio27-09-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
13 ZOTI KIARA (1374) promozio23-07-201CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

promozionale-base-junior

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PULIERI CHIARA (7411) promozio15-07-201SESTRI GYM26,200 4,5 0,000 0,000
2 BIAZZO NOEMI (7715) promozio25-10-201CFFS ASD 13,250 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PULIERI CHIARA (7411) promozio15-07-201SESTRI GYM28,600 0 0,500 0,000
2 BIAZZO NOEMI (7715) promozio25-10-201CFFS ASD 28,200 0 0,500 0,000

promozionale-base-under8

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP



Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 REPETTO GINEVRA (1360) promozio03-01-201CFFS ASD 27,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
2 VAGGE DIANA (1950) promozio14-04-201ASD US VIR 27,500 5 0,000 0,000
3 CENERINI ARIANNA (1326) promozio12-02-201CFFS ASD 27,100 4,5 0,000 0,000
4 LA PRIOLA LUNA (7372) promozio11-02-201SESTRI GYM26,900 4,5 0,000 0,000
5 MANENTI SERENA (7192) promozio23-02-201CFFS ASD 26,700 4,5 0,000 0,000
6 LO RE ALICE (1339) promozio13-07-201CFFS ASD 26,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
7 TOLEDO GIULIA (7434) promozio02-08-201SESTRI GYM26,500 4,5 0,000 0,000
8 MANGIAVACCHI VIRGINIA (7385) promozio12-04-201SESTRI GYM26,400 4,5 0,000 0,000
9 GIANNONI AMBRA (7456) promozio20-05-201SESTRI GYM26,100 4,5 0,000 0,000

10 MERELLO LORENZO (7393) promozio08-05-201SESTRI GYM26,100 4,5 0,000 0,000
11 LEUCI LOMAS LUDOVICA (7376) promozio20-08-202SESTRI GYM26,100 4,5 0,000 0,000
12 NAPOLI VIOLA (7399) promozio24-04-201SESTRI GYM26,000 4,5 0,000 0,000
13 DAL MAS SOLE (7345) promozio25-06-201SESTRI GYM25,800 4,5 0,000 0,000
14 PANETTA ANNA (7404) promozio15-11-201SESTRI GYM25,800 4,5 0,000 0,000
15 SOMAGLIA BIANCA (7425) promozio09-07-201SESTRI GYM25,700 4,5 0,000 0,000
16 GHIGLIONE ANNA (7362) promozio02-12-201SESTRI GYM25,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
17 SPAHIU AMELIA (7427) promozio28-10-201SESTRI GYM25,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
18 RESABALA MYA MILEYKA (7495) promozio24-04-201CFFS ASD 25,400 4,5 0,000 0,000
19 GHIGLIONE ADELE (7363) promozio29-03-201SESTRI GYM25,300 4,5 0,000 0,000
20 LA LEGNAME ALICE (7371) promozio29-04-201SESTRI GYM25,200 4,5 0,000 0,000
21 LONGO MARTA (7380) promozio19-08-201SESTRI GYM25,100 4,5 0,000 0,000
22 POGGI MATILDE (1355) promozio23-10-201CFFS ASD 25,000 4,5 0,000 0,000
23 BONVINI GIULIA (7322) promozio15-01-201SESTRI GYM24,800 4,5 0,000 0,000
24 PAGLIAROSI MATILDE (1349) promozio23-06-201CFFS ASD 14,150 5 0,000 0,000
25 BONDI MATILDE (1319) promozio20-04-201CFFS ASD 14,000 5 0,000 0,000
26 CARANZA CECILIA (7330) promozio21-05-201SESTRI GYM13,800 5 0,000 0,000
27 TROTTA ALYSSA (7441) promozio11-04-201SESTRI GYM13,800 5 0,000 0,000
28 PUGNI GINEVRA (7410) promozio07-05-201SESTRI GYM13,600 5 0,000 0,000
29 TRAVERSO GABRIELE (7438) promozio29-03-201SESTRI GYM13,200 5 0,000 0,000
30 DERACO GINEVRA (7455) promozio03-08-201SESTRI GYM13,000 4,5 0,000 0,000
31 PAGANO GLORIA (7403) promozio15-06-202SESTRI GYM13,000 5 0,000 0,000
32 MANICARDI AURORA (1342) promozio20-06-201CFFS ASD 12,500 5 0,000 0,000
33 MOLINELLI SOFIA (7493) promozio20-03-202CFFS ASD 12,300 4 0,000 0,000
34 MARCENARO ANNA (7387) promozio15-05-200SESTRI GYM0,000 5 0,000 0,000
35 GUISSE MARIAM (7368) promozio17-07-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
36 SOLARI ELENA (1366) promozio01-10-201CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
37 PANIZZA VIRGINIA (7405) promozio03-01-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
38 VITALE NATALIA (7449) promozio09-04-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
39 MILITE ALESSIA (7394) promozio08-11-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
40 ZEDDA EMMANUEL (7450) promozio29-01-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
41 ZEDDA MONTEIRO LAURA (7451) promozio07-04-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
42 RITONDO AURORA (7416) promozio13-04-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
43 TRAVERSO ADA (7778) promozio05-10-202CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB



1 MANGIAVACCHI VIRGINIA (7385) promozio12-04-201SESTRI GYM30,850 0 2,750 0,000
2 SOMAGLIA BIANCA (7425) promozio09-07-201SESTRI GYM29,400 0 0,500 0,000
3 VAGGE DIANA (1950) promozio14-04-201ASD US VIR 29,300 0 0,500 0,000
4 RESABALA MYA MILEYKA (7495) promozio24-04-201CFFS ASD 29,100 0 0,500 0,000
5 GIANNONI AMBRA (7456) promozio20-05-201SESTRI GYM29,100 0 0,500 0,000
6 BONDI MATILDE (1319) promozio20-04-201CFFS ASD 29,000 0 0,500 0,000
7 DAL MAS SOLE (7345) promozio25-06-201SESTRI GYM29,000 0 0,500 0,000
8 SPAHIU AMELIA (7427) promozio28-10-201SESTRI GYM28,900 0 0,500 0,000
9 TROTTA ALYSSA (7441) promozio11-04-201SESTRI GYM28,800 0 0,500 0,000

10 MANENTI SERENA (7192) promozio23-02-201CFFS ASD 28,700 0 0,500 0,000
11 REPETTO GINEVRA (1360) promozio03-01-201CFFS ASD 28,700 0 0,500 0,000
12 NAPOLI VIOLA (7399) promozio24-04-201SESTRI GYM28,600 0 0,500 0,000
13 GHIGLIONE ADELE (7363) promozio29-03-201SESTRI GYM28,600 0 0,500 0,000
14 CARANZA CECILIA (7330) promozio21-05-201SESTRI GYM28,600 0 0,500 0,000
15 TOLEDO GIULIA (7434) promozio02-08-201SESTRI GYM28,500 0 0,500 0,000
16 LA LEGNAME ALICE (7371) promozio29-04-201SESTRI GYM28,400 0 0,500 0,000
17 GHIGLIONE ANNA (7362) promozio02-12-201SESTRI GYM28,400 0 0,500 0,000
18 PANETTA ANNA (7404) promozio15-11-201SESTRI GYM28,400 0 0,500 0,000
19 BONVINI GIULIA (7322) promozio15-01-201SESTRI GYM28,300 0 0,500 0,000
20 CENERINI ARIANNA (1326) promozio12-02-201CFFS ASD 28,300 0 0,500 0,000
21 LONGO MARTA (7380) promozio19-08-201SESTRI GYM28,300 0 0,500 0,000
22 MANICARDI AURORA (1342) promozio20-06-201CFFS ASD 28,200 0 0,500 0,000
23 LA PRIOLA LUNA (7372) promozio11-02-201SESTRI GYM28,100 0 0,500 0,000
24 LO RE ALICE (1339) promozio13-07-201CFFS ASD 28,100 0 0,500 0,000
25 MERELLO LORENZO (7393) promozio08-05-201SESTRI GYM28,100 0 0,500 0,000
26 DERACO GINEVRA (7455) promozio03-08-201SESTRI GYM28,000 0 0,500 0,000
27 MARCENARO ANNA (7387) promozio15-05-200SESTRI GYM27,800 0 0,500 0,000
28 POGGI MATILDE (1355) promozio23-10-201CFFS ASD 27,800 0 0,500 0,000
29 PUGNI GINEVRA (7410) promozio07-05-201SESTRI GYM27,700 0 0,500 0,000
30 TRAVERSO GABRIELE (7438) promozio29-03-201SESTRI GYM27,600 0 0,500 0,000
31 PAGANO GLORIA (7403) promozio15-06-202SESTRI GYM27,500 0 0,500 0,000
32 LEUCI LOMAS LUDOVICA (7376) promozio20-08-202SESTRI GYM27,300 0 0,500 0,000
33 GUISSE MARIAM (7368) promozio17-07-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
34 SOLARI ELENA (1366) promozio01-10-201CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
35 PANIZZA VIRGINIA (7405) promozio03-01-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
36 VITALE NATALIA (7449) promozio09-04-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
37 PAGLIAROSI MATILDE (1349) promozio23-06-201CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
38 MILITE ALESSIA (7394) promozio08-11-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
39 ZEDDA EMMANUEL (7450) promozio29-01-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
40 ZEDDA MONTEIRO LAURA (7451) promozio07-04-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
41 RITONDO AURORA (7416) promozio13-04-201SESTRI GYM0,000 0 0,000 0,000
42 TRAVERSO ADA (7778) promozio05-10-202CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
43 MOLINELLI SOFIA (7493) promozio20-03-202CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

quarta-junior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°



Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 SAPORITO GRETA (19888) quarta-jun03-06-201SAN BIAGIO29,100 5 0,500 0,000
2 ROSSI MADDALENA (7518) quarta-jun23-10-201SAN BIAGIO29,050 5 0,500 0,000
3 ZUCCHINI GIORGIA (19890) quarta-jun03-04-201SAN BIAGIO29,000 5 0,500 0,000
4 TORRES EMMA (19889) quarta-jun02-07-201SAN BIAGIO28,800 5 0,500 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ZUCCHINI GIORGIA (19890) quarta-jun03-04-201SAN BIAGIO28,200 0 0,600 0,000
2 ROSSI MADDALENA (7518) quarta-jun23-10-201SAN BIAGIO27,800 0 0,600 0,000
3 SAPORITO GRETA (19888) quarta-jun03-06-201SAN BIAGIO27,400 0 0,600 0,000
4 TORRES EMMA (19889) quarta-jun02-07-201SAN BIAGIO27,400 0 0,600 0,000

quarta-junior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

quarta-over-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°



Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

quarta-senior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 FANTINI SIMONE (17350) quarta-se12-03-200POLISPORTI29,000 5 0,500 0,000
2 PONTIERI ALESSIA (1935) quarta-se20-09-200ASD US VIR 28,850 5,5 0,000 0,000
3 MACHI' SABRINA (13739) quarta-se03-07-201ASD OLIMPI28,700 5 0,500 0,000
4 GARAVAGLIA ESTER KAREN (17408quarta-se26-01-200POLISPORTI28,450 5 0,500 0,000
5 SCIARMELLA MARIA (17797) quarta-se13-04-200POLISPORTI28,350 5 0,500 0,000
6 BESCAPE' LAURA (17110) quarta-se21-04-200POLISPORTI27,650 5 0,000 0,000
7 ALBANESE LIVIA (17063) quarta-se15-06-200POLISPORTI26,850 4 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MACHI' SABRINA (13739) quarta-se03-07-201ASD OLIMPI28,150 0 0,900 0,000
2 GARAVAGLIA ESTER KAREN (17408quarta-se26-01-200POLISPORTI28,050 0 0,900 0,000
3 PONTIERI ALESSIA (1935) quarta-se20-09-200ASD US VIR 27,950 0 0,600 0,000
4 FANTINI SIMONE (17350) quarta-se12-03-200POLISPORTI27,900 0 0,900 0,000
5 BESCAPE' LAURA (17110) quarta-se21-04-200POLISPORTI27,750 0 0,600 0,000
6 SCIARMELLA MARIA (17797) quarta-se13-04-200POLISPORTI27,450 0 0,600 0,000
7 ALBANESE LIVIA (17063) quarta-se15-06-200POLISPORTI26,900 0 0,400 0,000

quarta-senior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB



ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

quinta-over-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 COLOMBO CHIARA (17237) quinta-ov28-03-200POLISPORTI56,750 5,5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 COLOMBO CHIARA (17237) quinta-ov28-03-200POLISPORTI42,950 0 0,733 0,000

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

quinta-senior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PELIZZA ALYSSA (1352) quinta-se17-10-200CFFS ASD 56,900 5,5 0,000 0,000
2 BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) quinta-se19-08-200CFFS ASD 56,700 5,5 0,000 0,000
3 FELTRIN FRANCESCA (14821) quinta-se18-11-200CFFS ASD 56,600 5,5 0,000 0,000
4 COLOMBO CHIARA (13619) quinta-se14-05-200ASD OLIMPI56,350 5,5 0,000 0,000
5 INVERNIZZI THANH THAO (13706) quinta-se07-12-200ASD OLIMPI55,100 5,5 0,000 0,000
6 D'ALESSANDRO MATTEODO SERENquinta-se26-11-200POLISPORTI54,750 5,5 0,000 0,000
7 BARALE STELLA (1315) quinta-se10-07-200CFFS ASD 49,000 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB



1 FELTRIN FRANCESCA (14821) quinta-se18-11-200CFFS ASD 43,450 0 0,733 0,000
2 PELIZZA ALYSSA (1352) quinta-se17-10-200CFFS ASD 43,350 0 0,933 0,000
3 BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) quinta-se19-08-200CFFS ASD 42,950 0 0,933 0,000
4 INVERNIZZI THANH THAO (13706) quinta-se07-12-200ASD OLIMPI42,600 0 0,800 0,000
5 COLOMBO CHIARA (13619) quinta-se14-05-200ASD OLIMPI42,550 0 0,600 0,000
6 D'ALESSANDRO MATTEODO SERENquinta-se26-11-200POLISPORTI41,700 0 0,600 0,000
7 BARALE STELLA (1315) quinta-se10-07-200CFFS ASD 36,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

seconda-allieve-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MASTELLONE MILENA (7515) seconda-a30-03-201SAN BIAGIO28,850 5 0,500 0,000
2 DALLA SANTA LUDOVICA (6617) seconda-a14-01-201SAN BIAGIO0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MASTELLONE MILENA (7515) seconda-a30-03-201SAN BIAGIO28,300 0 0,700 0,000
2 DALLA SANTA LUDOVICA (6617) seconda-a14-01-201SAN BIAGIO0,000 0 0,000 0,000

seconda-junior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB



ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ZANABONI GIULIA (17903) seconda-j21-03-201POLISPORTI29,150 5 0,500 0,000
2 PIANA SILVIA (1931) seconda-j09-10-201ASD US VIR 29,050 5 0,500 0,000
3 FERRIGNO VIOLA (7634) seconda-j09-02-201U.S.VILLANO29,000 5 0,500 0,000
4 FRANZIN GAZZO SOFIA (7639) seconda-j29-09-201U.S.VILLANO28,850 5 0,500 0,000
5 ALUSHAJ ELENA (1878) seconda-j02-05-201ASD US VIR 28,800 5 0,500 0,000
6 AGAZZI ALESSIA (7500) seconda-j21-10-201SAN BIAGIO28,800 5 0,500 0,000
7 STELLINI AURORA (1368) seconda-j11-11-201CFFS ASD 28,800 5 0,500 0,000
8 MALASPINA MATILDE (6631) seconda-j11-04-201SAN BIAGIO28,550 5 0,500 0,000
9 WANG ZI QING QING (17894) seconda-j12-07-201POLISPORTI28,400 5 0,000 0,000

10 ILLIPRONTI ELENA (6627) seconda-j27-09-201SAN BIAGIO28,400 5 0,500 0,000
11 SCHIAVI AURORA (6652) seconda-j08-10-201SAN BIAGIO28,200 5 0,500 0,000
12 ASNAGHI SARA (13521) seconda-j07-03-201ASD OLIMPI27,900 5 0,500 0,000
13 ANGIATI ELISA (19884) seconda-j09-06-201SAN BIAGIO27,150 5 0,500 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ALUSHAJ ELENA (1878) seconda-j02-05-201ASD US VIR 28,700 0 0,700 0,000
2 WANG ZI QING QING (17894) seconda-j12-07-201POLISPORTI28,500 0 0,600 0,000
3 FERRIGNO VIOLA (7634) seconda-j09-02-201U.S.VILLANO28,400 0 0,600 0,000
4 ZANABONI GIULIA (17903) seconda-j21-03-201POLISPORTI28,350 0 0,700 0,000
5 PIANA SILVIA (1931) seconda-j09-10-201ASD US VIR 28,300 0 0,700 0,000
6 STELLINI AURORA (1368) seconda-j11-11-201CFFS ASD 27,900 0 0,700 0,000
7 ASNAGHI SARA (13521) seconda-j07-03-201ASD OLIMPI27,850 0 0,600 0,000
8 ILLIPRONTI ELENA (6627) seconda-j27-09-201SAN BIAGIO27,850 0 0,600 0,000
9 SCHIAVI AURORA (6652) seconda-j08-10-201SAN BIAGIO27,700 0 0,700 0,000

10 FRANZIN GAZZO SOFIA (7639) seconda-j29-09-201U.S.VILLANO27,600 0 0,700 0,000
11 ANGIATI ELISA (19884) seconda-j09-06-201SAN BIAGIO27,250 0 0,400 0,000
12 AGAZZI ALESSIA (7500) seconda-j21-10-201SAN BIAGIO27,100 0 0,600 0,000
13 MALASPINA MATILDE (6631) seconda-j11-04-201SAN BIAGIO26,950 0 0,700 0,000

seconda-over-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 D'ALISA MIRIAM (886) seconda-o23-07-200A.S.D. EURO29,000 5 0,500 0,000



ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 D'ALISA MIRIAM (886) seconda-o23-07-200A.S.D. EURO27,950 0 0,600 0,000

seconda-senior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CAGNINO TEA (1889) seconda-s26-10-201ASD US VIR 29,500 5 0,500 0,000
2 VITELLARO LUDOVICA (1952) seconda-s13-10-200ASD US VIR 29,100 5 0,500 0,000
3 MATTIUZZO VALLI' (17568) seconda-s27-03-200POLISPORTI28,600 5 0,500 0,000
4 BERTOGLIO ASIA (15757) seconda-s01-09-200A.S.D. OLIM28,550 5 0,500 0,000
5 RUSCONI ELISA (15810) seconda-s28-11-200A.S.D. OLIM28,550 5 0,500 0,000
6 CIPELLI SARA (15767) seconda-s25-10-201A.S.D. OLIM28,550 5 0,500 0,000
7 SCARFO' ELISA (7520) seconda-s15-02-200SAN BIAGIO28,450 5 0,500 0,000
8 PEDROTTI MICOL (6640) seconda-s29-09-201SAN BIAGIO28,400 5 0,500 0,000
9 BENZONI GIORGIA (15754) seconda-s21-10-201A.S.D. OLIM28,400 5 0,500 0,000

10 PEA LAURA (7891) seconda-s20-02-201L'ALVEARE A28,300 5 0,500 0,000
11 ZANARDINI SOFIA (17905) seconda-s26-11-201POLISPORTI28,300 5 0,500 0,000
12 MEANI GRETA (7873) seconda-s28-01-201L'ALVEARE A28,150 5 0,500 0,000
13 DACCO' LUDOVICA (15770) seconda-s29-03-201A.S.D. OLIM28,100 5 0,500 0,000
14 UCCELLI MARTINA (17872) seconda-s05-08-200POLISPORTI27,700 5 0,500 0,000
15 RISSO ALICE (1938) seconda-s21-05-200ASD US VIR 27,550 5 0,500 0,000
16 BIGATTI MARTA (15759) seconda-s23-12-200A.S.D. OLIM27,350 5 0,500 0,000
17 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312) seconda-s04-03-201CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 VITELLARO LUDOVICA (1952) seconda-s13-10-200ASD US VIR 28,750 0 0,700 0,000
2 CAGNINO TEA (1889) seconda-s26-10-201ASD US VIR 28,700 0 0,700 0,000
3 PEDROTTI MICOL (6640) seconda-s29-09-201SAN BIAGIO28,300 0 0,700 0,000
4 PEA LAURA (7891) seconda-s20-02-201L'ALVEARE A28,200 0 0,400 0,000
5 MATTIUZZO VALLI' (17568) seconda-s27-03-200POLISPORTI27,850 0 0,700 0,000
6 BIGATTI MARTA (15759) seconda-s23-12-200A.S.D. OLIM27,750 0 0,600 0,000
7 SCARFO' ELISA (7520) seconda-s15-02-200SAN BIAGIO27,500 0 0,600 0,000
8 BENZONI GIORGIA (15754) seconda-s21-10-201A.S.D. OLIM27,450 0 0,600 0,000



9 RISSO ALICE (1938) seconda-s21-05-200ASD US VIR 27,350 0 0,600 0,000
10 UCCELLI MARTINA (17872) seconda-s05-08-200POLISPORTI27,250 0 0,700 0,000
11 MEANI GRETA (7873) seconda-s28-01-201L'ALVEARE A27,250 0 0,600 0,000
12 DACCO' LUDOVICA (15770) seconda-s29-03-201A.S.D. OLIM27,200 0 0,600 0,000
13 ZANARDINI SOFIA (17905) seconda-s26-11-201POLISPORTI27,100 0 0,700 0,000
14 BERTOGLIO ASIA (15757) seconda-s01-09-200A.S.D. OLIM27,000 0 0,400 0,000
15 RUSCONI ELISA (15810) seconda-s28-11-200A.S.D. OLIM26,750 0 0,400 0,000
16 CIPELLI SARA (15767) seconda-s25-10-201A.S.D. OLIM26,750 0 0,700 0,000
17 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312) seconda-s04-03-201CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

seconda-senior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CALDIROLI GIORGIO (17162) seconda-s13-09-201POLISPORTI28,900 5 0,500 0,000
2 FRACASSI GIOVANNI TOMMASO (1seconda-s21-07-200POLISPORTI28,550 5 0,500 0,000
3 CIOLA SIMONE (6612) seconda-s20-12-201SAN BIAGIO28,250 5 0,500 0,000
4 PIOZZI THOMAS (17684) seconda-s05-03-201POLISPORTI28,150 5 0,500 0,000
5 ARTESANI IACOPO (17078) seconda-s27-02-201POLISPORTI28,050 5 0,500 0,000
6 GIANESINI NICHOLAS (17422) seconda-s28-01-201POLISPORTI27,850 5 0,500 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GIANESINI NICHOLAS (17422) seconda-s28-01-201POLISPORTI28,100 0 0,700 0,000
2 CALDIROLI GIORGIO (17162) seconda-s13-09-201POLISPORTI27,950 0 0,900 0,000
3 FRACASSI GIOVANNI TOMMASO (1seconda-s21-07-200POLISPORTI27,750 0 0,600 0,000
4 CIOLA SIMONE (6612) seconda-s20-12-201SAN BIAGIO27,650 0 0,700 0,000
5 ARTESANI IACOPO (17078) seconda-s27-02-201POLISPORTI27,250 0 0,700 0,000
6 PIOZZI THOMAS (17684) seconda-s05-03-201POLISPORTI26,900 0 0,700 0,000

sesta-over-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ZANABONI MARTINA (17901) sesta-ove18-03-199POLISPORTI56,450 5,5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL 5°6°



Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ZANABONI MARTINA (17901) sesta-ove18-03-199POLISPORTI42,950 0 1,267 0,000

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

sesta-senior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ALBERTI LARA ELEONORA (1311) sesta-sen13-10-200CFFS ASD 56,700 5,5 0,000 0,000
2 AMERENA GIORGIA (13514) sesta-sen15-03-200ASD OLIMPI55,250 5,5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 AMERENA GIORGIA (13514) sesta-sen15-03-200ASD OLIMPI42,900 0 1,333 0,000
2 ALBERTI LARA ELEONORA (1311) sesta-sen13-10-200CFFS ASD 42,700 0 1,133 0,000

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

sesta-senior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MANITTO RICCARDO (1343) sesta-sen16-05-200CFFS ASD 58,200 5,5 0,000 0,000
2 STELLINI AMARANTO (1367) sesta-sen23-10-200CFFS ASD 56,150 5,5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MANITTO RICCARDO (1343) sesta-sen16-05-200CFFS ASD 43,400 0 1,133 0,000
2 STELLINI AMARANTO (1367) sesta-sen23-10-200CFFS ASD 42,700 0 1,000 0,000



ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

terza-junior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

terza-junior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BELTRAMI GIOELE (817) terza-jun 30-10-201A.S.D. EURO29,300 5 0,500 0,000
2 COTRUFO ALESSIO ANTONIO (1726terza-jun 23-11-201POLISPORTI28,300 5 0,500 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BELTRAMI GIOELE (817) terza-jun 30-10-201A.S.D. EURO28,650 0 0,700 0,000
2 COTRUFO ALESSIO ANTONIO (1726terza-jun 23-11-201POLISPORTI28,600 0 0,800 0,000



terza-over-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 D'ALISA ANNARITA (885) terza-ove09-11-200A.S.D. EURO29,050 5 0,500 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 D'ALISA ANNARITA (885) terza-ove09-11-200A.S.D. EURO28,250 0 0,800 0,000

terza-senior-f

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CAUSETTI CHIARA (866) terza-seni03-12-200A.S.D. EURO29,000 5 0,500 0,000
2 CORSO NOEMI (6615) terza-seni29-11-201SAN BIAGIO28,850 5 0,500 0,000
3 BAZZOTTI GIORGIA (811) terza-seni17-02-200A.S.D. EURO28,600 5 0,500 0,000
4 PEDRONI GIORGIA (1023) terza-seni10-12-200A.S.D. EURO28,550 5 0,500 0,000
5 FARIAS CRISTINA (7511) terza-seni06-12-201SAN BIAGIO28,550 5 0,500 0,000
6 CERRI ALESSANDRA (17221) terza-seni30-08-200POLISPORTI28,400 5 0,500 0,000
7 CERRI GIORGIA (17220) terza-seni29-10-200POLISPORTI28,300 5 0,500 0,000
8 TRAPANI GIULIA (17869) terza-seni09-06-200POLISPORTI28,100 5 0,500 0,000
9 FLOREA LIVIA (17377) terza-seni11-05-200POLISPORTI28,050 5 0,500 0,000

10 PETRUCCI VALENTINA (17674) terza-seni22-10-200POLISPORTI27,500 5 0,500 0,000
11 SARACINO CECILIA AURORA (1778terza-seni08-07-200POLISPORTI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB



1 PEDRONI GIORGIA (1023) terza-seni10-12-200A.S.D. EURO28,600 0 1,000 0,000
2 CAUSETTI CHIARA (866) terza-seni03-12-200A.S.D. EURO28,450 0 0,700 0,000
3 BAZZOTTI GIORGIA (811) terza-seni17-02-200A.S.D. EURO28,300 0 0,700 0,000
4 FARIAS CRISTINA (7511) terza-seni06-12-201SAN BIAGIO28,200 0 0,700 0,000
5 PETRUCCI VALENTINA (17674) terza-seni22-10-200POLISPORTI27,850 0 0,600 0,000
6 CERRI GIORGIA (17220) terza-seni29-10-200POLISPORTI27,800 0 0,800 0,000
7 TRAPANI GIULIA (17869) terza-seni09-06-200POLISPORTI27,700 0 0,700 0,000
8 CERRI ALESSANDRA (17221) terza-seni30-08-200POLISPORTI27,650 0 0,800 0,000
9 CORSO NOEMI (6615) terza-seni29-11-201SAN BIAGIO27,650 0 0,700 0,000

10 FLOREA LIVIA (17377) terza-seni11-05-200POLISPORTI27,550 0 0,700 0,000
11 SARACINO CECILIA AURORA (1778terza-seni08-07-200POLISPORTI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

terza-senior-m

ACRO-TR 5° 6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL 5°6°

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriaData NascSocietà PunƟ VD B ABB


